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75W Alto LED Street Light - IP66, Nema Socket, 4000K

British Fal
Business

The Alto LED Street Light offers flexibility, it is suitable for use in many locations,
including rural towns, car parks and access roads. The Alto is available in a variety
of wattages for a variety of applications, and is a robust weatherproof construction
meeting an IP66 protection rating.

e 150 Im/W

¢ Genuine Replacement for 70W Son or Metal Halide

¢ |deal for car parks and pedestrian walkways

¢ Reduced light pollution

¢ Precision lens system directs light only where it is needed, reducing overspill

Codes

EAN 5013588117027

Technical

Volts (V) 220-240

Watts (W) 75

Colour Temp (K) 4000

Lumens (Im) 11250

Life Hours 50,000 h

Guarantee 7 Year

E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk www.belllighting.co.uk

T: 01924 893380



CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)
LED Drive Current

Energy Consumption
(kWh/1000h)

IP Rating
Dimensions

Height

Width

Length

Individual Product Weight (no
packaging)
Packaging

Single Carton Weight
Single Carton Height
Single Carton Width
Single Carton Depth

BELLlighting

85
80,000
50/60
107 mA
75

IP66

135 mm
174 mm
629 mm
2.4 kg

3.3 kg
13.5cm
18.5cm

51 cm
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